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Youre A God
Vertical Horizon

Name: finallyme
Tabs: Vertical Horizon
You re A God
Matt Scannell
Tuning is 1/2 step down.  
Vert Horizon always plays 1/2 step down

[Verse]
   B    Ab    F#m   E    G*   A* 
e -0-  -0-    -0-  -0-  -0-  -0- 
b -0-  -0-    -0-  -0-  -0-  -0- 
g -4-  -4-    -4-  -4-  -4-  -6- 
d -4-  -4-    -4-  -4-  -5-  -7- 
a -2-  -x-    -x-  -x-  -5-  -7- 
E -x-  -4-    -2-  -0-  -3-  -5- 
  
B                 Ab                 F#m                             E 
I gotta be honest, I think you know, we re covered in lies and that s 
ok. 
B                                Ab       F#m                        E 
There s somewhere beyond this, I know, I hope I can find the words to 
say. 
G        A        G         A 
 Never again, No, Never again. 
  
[Chorus]
B                  Ab             F#m                E 
You re a god, and I am not, and I just want that you would know, 
B                  Ab            F#m              E 
You re a god, and I am not, and I just want to let you go. 
  
[Instrumental Bridge]
C#m, A, B, twice 
  
C#m
E-4- 
B-5- 
G-6- 
D-6- 
A-4- 
E-4-
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